
MENU ALLERGENS - 2026 

Menu Item Cereals Crustaceans Eggs Fish Peanuts Soybeans Dairy Nuts Celery Mustard Sesame 
Seeds 

Sulphur 
Dioxide 
&Sulphites*** 

Lupins Molluscs 

Garlic Bread *  *    *        
Cheesy Garlic Bread *  *    *        

Chilli Garlic Bread *  *    *        
Pesto Garlic Bread *  *    * *       

Sticky Wings *     *     * *   
Bruschetta *  *    *        

Warm Corn Chips            *   
Vegetable Pakora               

Aloo Tikki        *       
Chicken Schnitzel *  *    *        

Chicken Parmigiana *  *    *     *   
Tropical Fusion Chicken 

Parmi 
*  *    *     *   

Classic Fish & Chips *  * *  * *     *   
Beef Nachos *      *     *   

Chicken Nachos *      *     *   
Vegetable Nachos *      *     *   

Classic Caesar Salad *  * *   *     *   
Pumpkin Salad      * * *    *   

Fettuccine Carbonara *  *    *        
Truffled Wild Mushroom 

Gnocchi 
  *    *        

Rigatoni /Lamb Ragu *  *    *  *   *   
Rib Eye on the bone                

Rump Steak               
Porterhouse               
Scotch Fillet               

*  Containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley & oats)
**   Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia
***  e.g. found in sausages, burgers, wine
 Means the menu item contains this allergenic ingredient

For more information on how your food business can comply with these  
legal requirements, please visit www.fsai.ie/allergens or contact us at info@fsai.ie

Type menu items 
below and indicate 
allergens using a tick

MENU ITEM

Cereals*  Crustaceans Eggs  Fish  Peanuts Soybeans  Milk Celery  Mustard  Sesame 
seeds  

Sulphur  
dioxide &  

sulphites*** 

Lupins  Molluscs Nuts**

Menu Items Allergen Check List

Note – Please state the name of the cereal(s) containing gluten* and the name of the nut(s)** in the appropriate column

Fish Taco

Beef Croquette

Prawn Pil Pil

Mussels

Chicken Wings

Burger

Sirloin Steak

Pork

Mushroom Risotto

Scampi

Fish and Chips

Chicken Supreme

Gnocchi

Veg Burger

Seabass

Sea Trout
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MENU ALLERGENS - 2026

Tandoori-Spiced 
Chicken 

      *   *  *   
Barramundi w/Thai red 

curry 
* * *   *         

               
Bacon & Cheeseburger *  *      * *  *   

S’th Fried Chicken 
Burger 

*  *       *  *   
Steak Sandwich *  *    *   *     

Portobello & black Bean 
Burger 

*      *        
Big Clarence Burger *  *      * *  *   

Kids Chicken Nuggets *     *         
Kids Grilled Chicken       *        

Kids Cheeseburger *      *        
Kids Fis 

h& Chips 
*  * *  * *     *   

Kids Beef Nachos *      *     *   
Kids Chicken Nachos *      *     *   

Kids Vego nachos *      *     *   
Kids Pizza see below                

The King(Supreme)Pizza *      *     *   
The Queen(vego) Pizza *      *     *   

The 
Prince(Meatlovers)Pizza 

*      *     *   
Bombay Spiced Pizza *      *     *   

Hawaiian Pizza *      *     *   
Margherita Pizza *      *     *   

Mediterranean Pesto 
Pizza 

*      * *    *   
Pepperoni Pizza *      *     *   

Burrata & Prosciutto 
Pizza 

*      *     *   
Chicken Satay Pizza *      * *  *  *   

 

Menu Item Cereals Crustaceans Eggs Fish Peanuts Soybeans Dairy Nuts Celery Mustard Sesame 
Seeds 

Sulphur 
Dioxide 
&Sulphites*** 

Lupins Molluscs 
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Menu Item Cereals Crustaceans Eggs Fish Peanuts Soybeans Dairy Nuts Celery Mustard Sesame 
Seeds 

Sulphur 
Dioxide 
&Sulphites*** 

Lupins Molluscs 

Garlic Bread *  *    *        
Cheesy Garlic Bread *  *    *        

Chilli Garlic Bread *  *    *        
Pesto Garlic Bread *  *    * *       

Sticky Wings *     *     * *   
Bruschetta *  *    *        
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Vegetable Pakora               
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  *    *        

Rigatoni /Lamb Ragu *  *    *  *   *   
Rib Eye on the bone                

Rump Steak               
Porterhouse               
Scotch Fillet               

Sauces   *    *     *   
Mash Potato 
 

              
Side salad               

Steamed Veggies               
Bangers & Mash               

Grilled Hoki               
Thai Beef Salad *   *  *  *   * *   

Burrito Bowl       *     *   
B.L.T .Panini               

Chicken Satay Fried 
Rice  

       *    *   
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